
RESULT OF PG (CHEMISTRY) ENTRANCE EXAMINATION HELD ON 29/06/2024 

NORTH LAKHIMPUR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

DATE OF ADMISSION: 09/07/2024, TUESDAY 
 

MERIT LIST 

I. General Merit List: 

Sl 

No 
Application No Category Name 

Marks in 

Last 

|Exam 

50% of 

Last 

Exam 

Entrance 

Marks 
Total 

1 NLCPG249542713 GENERAL KUNAL DUTTA 82 41 34 75 

2 NLCPG242304916 ST(P) KALYAN TAI 89 45 29 74 

3 NLCPG247192568 ST(P) TIRTHANATH TAW 85.5 43 30 73 

4 NLCPG240731826 OBC ARNOB GOGOI 83.8 42 31 73 

5 NLCPG249573480 OBC BONDITA BORA 85 43 27 70 

6 NLCPG249015768 GENERAL SUPRATIM SHARMA 85.3 43 26 69 

7 NLCPG244910586 GENERAL RUKSHAR PARVEEN 86.3 43 26 69 

8 NLCPG246810935 OBC DIJU GOGOI 75.5 38 31 69 

9 NLCPG244913802 OBC HIMASHREE GOGOI 81.2 41 27 68 

 

  



 

II. OBC Merit List: 

Sl 

No 
Application No Category Name 

Marks in 

Last 

|Exam 

50% of 

Last 

Exam 

Entrance 

Marks 
Total 

1 NLCPG244672105 OBC HIMASHRI  CHUTIA 79 40 26 66 

2 NLCPG249673824 OBC SUDAKSHINA KONWAR 82.8 41 23 64 

 

 

III. ST (P) Merit List: 

Sl 

No 
Application No Category Name 

Marks in 

Last 

|Exam 

50% of 

Last 

Exam 

Entrance 

Marks 
Total 

1 NLCPG242317540 ST(P) BISHNU BIKASH DOLEY 81.3 41 24 65 

 

IV. ST (H) Merit List: NIL 

  



 

V. SC Merit List: 

Sl 

No 
Application No Category Name 

Marks in 

Last 

|Exam 

50% of 

Last 

Exam 

Entrance 

Marks 
Total 

1 NLCPG246793501 SC ABHIJIT DAS 80.4 40 27 67 

 

VI: General Waiting List: 

Sl 

No 
Application No Category Name 

Marks in 

Last 

|Exam 

50% of 

Last 

Exam 

Entrance 

Marks 
Total 

1 NLCPG246793501 SC ABHIJIT DAS 80.4 40 27 67 

2 NLCPG240763954 GENERAL NICHITA BHUYAN 79.10 40 26 66 

3 NLCPG244672105 OBC HIMASHRI  CHUTIA 79 40 26 66 

4 NLCPG242317540 ST(P) BISHNU BIKASH DOLEY 81.3 41 24 65 

5 NLCPG249673824 OBC SUDAKSHINA KONWAR 82.8 41 23 64 

6 NLCPG245964701 ST(P) MRIDUPABAN  MILI 79.6 40 23 63 

7 NLCPG241745926 OBC SAGAR SAHA 77.2 39 23 62 

8 NLCPG244976502 ST(P) PUSHPAKJYOTI  DOLEY 76.8 38 23 61 

9 NLCPG243416290 GENERAL BISWAJIT HAZARIKA 81.8 41 19 60 

10 NLCPG244509326 GENERAL HANGSHALINA  DUTTA 75.3 38 22 60 

11 NLCPG246017285 ST(P) PRIYANKHI DOLEY 75.2 38 21 59 



12 NLCPG247849061 OBC PROGYASHREE DUTTA 74.8 37 22 59 

13 NLCPG245861407 GENERAL MANASWINEE BORKOTOKY 74.5 37 21 58 

14 NLCPG242510763 GENERAL SANHITA GOSWAMI 80.4 40 16 56 

15 NLCPG245830461 OBC BIKASH GUPTA 70.5 35 21 56 

16 NLCPG249805314 OBC BIKASH CHETIA 63.2 32 24 56 

17 NLCPG244309517 OBC 
SWARNAMI CHIRING 

PHUKON 
84.1 42 13 55 

18 NLCPG249427605 OBC JUPITARA  BHUYAN 74.9 37 18 55 

19 NLCPG243705298 GENERAL SURANGANA KHAUND 75.2 38 17 55 

20 NLCPG247139265 OBC BARASHA LAMU BORUAH 70.1 35 19 54 

21   ST(P) BABY DOLEY 72.4 36 17 53 

22 NLCPG243075469 GENERAL MRIGANGKA BEZBARUAH 79.99 40 12 52 

23 NLCPG241483052 OBC INDRANI PHUKAN 78.5 39 13 52 

24 NLCPG249524703 GENERAL SAKILA KHANOM 74.4 37 15 52 

25 NLCPG247592436 OBC KABERI  SAIKIA 73.7 37 15 52 

26 NLCPG249401875 GENERAL RIBENA SULTANA   BEGUM 73.2 37 15 52 

27 NLCPG245079286 GENERAL JUBIN HAZARIKA 70.4 35 17 52 

28 NLCPG244612570 OBC UDIPTA  HANDIQUE 63.9 32 20 52 

29 NLCPG244739862 OBC BRISTI GOGOI 74.6 37 14 51 

30 NLCPG246420573 OBC SUMI GOGOI 64.4 32 19 51 

31 NLCPG246248735 GENERAL IVANA  SULTANA 79.7 40 10 50 

32 NLCPG247386514 ST(P) BARNALI MIRI 79.7 40 10 50 



33   ST(P) SACHIN BORI 71.4 36 14 50 

34 NLCPG244768295 OBC NANG NISHITA GOGOI 60 30 17 47 

35 NLCPG248612539 ST(P) DEVARAM DOLEY 74.2 37 9 46 

36 NLCPG243924867 ST(P) PALLABITA  PADUN 62.3 31 14 45 

37 NLCPG248726014 OBC RASHMI  BORAH 49 25 20 45 

38 NLCPG240683127 OBC DIMPI  GOGOI 53.7 27 16 43 

39 NLCPG241369278 OBC JUTIKA SAIKIA 51 26 14 40 

 

VII: OBC Waiting List: 

Sl 

No 
Application No Category Name 

Marks in 

Last 

|Exam 

50% of 

Last 

Exam 

Entrance 

Marks 
Total 

1 NLCPG241745926 OBC SAGAR SAHA 77.2 39 23 62 

2 NLCPG247849061 OBC PROGYASHREE DUTTA 74.8 37 22 59 

3 NLCPG245830461 OBC BIKASH GUPTA 70.5 35 21 56 

4 NLCPG249805314 OBC BIKASH CHETIA 63.2 32 24 56 

5 NLCPG244309517 OBC 
SWARNAMI CHIRING 

PHUKON 
84.1 42 13 55 

6 NLCPG249427605 OBC JUPITARA  BHUYAN 74.9 37 18 55 

7 NLCPG247139265 OBC BARASHA LAMU BORUAH 70.1 35 19 54 

8 NLCPG241483052 OBC INDRANI PHUKAN 78.5 39 13 52 

9 NLCPG247592436 OBC KABERI  SAIKIA 73.7 37 15 52 



10 NLCPG244612570 OBC UDIPTA  HANDIQUE 63.9 32 20 52 

11 NLCPG244739862 OBC BRISTI GOGOI 74.6 37 14 51 

12 NLCPG246420573 OBC SUMI GOGOI 64.4 32 19 51 

13 NLCPG244768295 OBC NANG NISHITA GOGOI 60 30 17 47 

14 NLCPG248726014 OBC RASHMI  BORAH 49 25 20 45 

15 NLCPG240683127 OBC DIMPI  GOGOI 53.7 27 16 43 

16 NLCPG241369278 OBC JUTIKA SAIKIA 51 26 14 40 

 

VIII: ST (P) Waiting List 

Sl 

No 
Application No Category Name 

Marks in 

Last 

|Exam 

50% of 

Last 

Exam 

Entrance 

Marks 
Total 

1 NLCPG245964701 ST(P) MRIDUPABAN  MILI 79.6 40 23 63 

2 NLCPG244976502 ST(P) PUSHPAKJYOTI  DOLEY 76.8 38 23 61 

3 NLCPG246017285 ST(P) PRIYANKHI DOLEY 75.2 38 21 59 

4   ST(P) BABY DOLEY 72.4 36 17 53 

5 NLCPG247386514 ST(P) BARNALI MIRI 79.7 40 10 50 

6   ST(P) SACHIN BORI 71.4 36 14 50 

7 NLCPG248612539 ST(P) DEVARAM DOLEY 74.2 37 9 46 

8 NLCPG243924867 ST(P) PALLABITA  PADUN 62.3 31 14 45 

 

IX: SC Waiting List:  NIL 

X: ST (H) Waiting List:  NIL 



PG (CHEMISTRY) ENTRANCE EXAMINATION HELD ON 29/06/2024 

 

NORTH LAKHIMPUR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

 

HOSTEL MERIT LIST (BOYS) 

Sl 

No 
Application No Category Name 

Marks in 

Last 

|Exam 

50% of 

Last 

Exam 

Entrance 

Marks 
Total 

1 NLCPG242304916 ST(P) KALYAN TAI 89 45 29 74 

 

 

HOSTEL WAITING LIST (BOYS) 

 

Sl 

No 
Application No Category Name 

Marks in 

Last 

|Exam 

50% of 

Last 

Exam 

Entrance 

Marks 
Total 

1 NLCPG247192568 ST(P) TIRTHANATH TAW 85.5 43 30 73 

2 NLCPG240731826 OBC ARNOB  GOGOI 83.8 42 31 73 

3 NLCPG249015768 GENERAL SUPRATIM SHARMA 85.3 43 26 69 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



HOSTEL MERIT LIST (GIRLS’) 

 

l No Application No Category Name 

Marks in 

Last 

|Exam 

50% of 

Last 

Exam 

Entrance 

Marks 
Total 

1 NLCPG249573480 OBC BONDITA BORA 85 43 27 70 

2 NLCPG244913802 OBC HIMASHREE GOGOI 81.2 41 26 67 

3 NLCPG244672105 OBC HIMASHRI CHUTIA 79 40 26 66 

4 NLCPG249673824 OBC SUDAKSHINA KONWAR 82.8 41 23 64 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 


